
         
 

 

Start of New Session 2025- 26 Mon, Feb 10, 2025 

Summer school Tue, May 20, 2025 to Fri, May 30, 2025 

Summer Vacation Sat, May 31st, 2025 to Mon, June 30th, 2025 

(School will reopen on Tue, July 01, 2025) 

Deepawali Break Mon, Oct 20, 2025 to Thu, Oct 23, 2025 

(School will reopen on Fri, Oct 24, 2025) 

Winter Break Wed, Dec 31st, 2025 to Wed, Jan 07th, 2026 

(School will reopen on Thu, Jan 08th, 2026) 
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MARCH 

DAY/ DATE Events 

Mar 08,2025 International Women’s Day Celebration 

Mar 13 – Mar 15,2025 Holi Break 

Mar17,2025 Pie Day 

APRIL 

Day, Date Events 

Apr 01—Apr 08, 2025 CT1(30% Syllabus com.)(36 WD) 

Sun, Apr 06, 2025 Ram Navmi 

Fri, Apr18,2025 Good Friday  

April 26, 2025 Inter house tug of war 

MAY 

DAY/ DATE Events 

Mon, May 05 - Thu, May 

15,2025 

CT2(25% Syllabus) (33 WD) 

Mon, May 12,2025 Buddha Purnima 

Sat, May 17, 2025 Assessment of Speaking & listening 

Mon, May 19, 2025 PTM -1 

Tue, May20 – Fri, May 30, 

2025  

Summer School 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FIROZABAD 

ANNUAL PURSUIT 

Class – X(Promoted) 
Session: 2025 – 26 



Summer Vacation: Sat, May 31st to Mon, June 30, 2025 (School will reopen on Tue, July 01, 2025) 

JULY 

Day, Date Event 

Sun, July 06, 2025 Muharram 

2nd week of month Eco-Club-Vanmahotsav 

Tue, July22, 2025 Article writing Competition 

July 24 Pythagorean Theorem day (exhibition) 

July 26, 2025 Science exhibition 

July26,2024 Hindi Dibate 

July27,2024 Inter house Instrumental Competition 

* Inter house western group dance competition 

* Doctors Day 

AUGUST 

Day, Date Event 

Sat, Aug 09,2025 Raksha Bandhan 

Tue,Aug12,2025 Inter House Social Science Quiz/ youth day 

Fri, Aug 15, 2025 Inter House patriotic Songs Competition 

Fri, Aug 15, 2025 Independence Day 

Sat, Aug16,2025 Janmashtami 

Aug 23,2025 PTM -02 

Wed , Aug 27 – Tue, Sep09, 

2025 

TERM -1(90%syllabus) (60 WD) 

Fri, Aug29,2025 National sports day celebration 

* Inter DPS Quiz  

* Investiture ceremony 

SEPTEMBER 

Day, Date Events 

Fri, September 05, 2025 Teacher’s Day/Eid-e-Milad 

Fri, Sep19,2025 Debate (Inter House Competition) 

* Ganpati Celebration / Inter House Classical Dance Celebration (Solo) 

* Hindi quiz(online) 

* 4th Interhouse music competition (Theme: Krishna Bhajan) 

OCTOBER 

Day, Date Event 



Oct 01-Oct 02, 2025  Ram Navmi and Dusshera 

Thu, Oct 02, 2025 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

Oct,1st Week, 2025 Science Quiz 

Fri, Oct 10,2025 Inter House Natak Manchan Competition 

Sat, Oct 11,2025 Inter House Hindi Classical songs Competition 

Wed, Oct15,2025 Inter House Dramatization Of a Scene Competition 

Sat, Oct25,2025 Inter House Football tournament 

Wed, Oct29,2025 Syllabus Completion(35WD) 

* PTM 3(After Tour) 

Deepawali Break: Mon, Oct 20, 2025 to Thu, Oct 23, 2025(School will reopen on Fri, Oct 24, 2025) 

NOVEMBER  

Day/ Date Event 

Sat, Nov1 – Sat Nov8,2025 Green Olympiad (social science) 

* Inter House Inspirational Songs Competition 

Wed, Nov05 , 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Tue, Nov 18 – Wed, Dec 

03,2025 

Pre-Board 1 

Nov, 23,2025 Fibonacci day 

Mon, Nov24 - Sat, Nov29,2025 Fit India Week Celebration 

Wed, Nov26,2025 Mock Parliament 

* Shabd or Kirtan 

* Heritage Quiz(Date come from CBSE and HRDC) 

* Annual Function 

* Diwali Break 

* Visit To Industry 

DECEMBER  

Day, Date Event 

Dec 04-Dec18,2025 Sample Papers and Comprehensive Revision-01 

Dec 06, 2025 SPTM- 01 

Mon, Dec09,2024 Inter House Hindi Quiz Competition 

Fri, Dec 19 – Tue, Dec 30, 

2025 

Pre-Board 2 

MonDec22,2025 Inter house Mathematics Quiz 

Wed, Dec 24, 2025 Inter House Christmas Carols Competition 



 

*All the activities dates are subject to change. 

Thu, Dec 25, 2025 Christmas  

Sat,Dec27,2025 Inter house Cricket Tournament 

* Winter Carnival 

Winter Break: Wed, Dec 31st, 2025 to Wed, Jan 07, 2026 

(School will reopen on Thu, Jan 08th, 2026) 

  

JANUARY 2025 

Day/ Date Event 

Thu, Jan 08 – Jan 28, 2026 REVISION - 02, BOARD PRACTICALS 

Sat, Jan 10th, 2026 PTM 4 

Wed, Jan 14, 2026 Makar Sankranti  

Mon, Jan 26, 2026 Republic Day & Athletic meet 

Jan29 - Feb05, 2026  Pre-Board 03 

Fri, Jan30,2025 Inter HouseClassical Ragaa Competition 

FEBRUARY 2025 

* PTM - 05(As per Direction of PVC Sir) 

Sun, Feb15,2026 Maha Shivaratri 

* SPTM-2(As per Direction of PVC Sir) 

MARCH 2025 

Mar 02 -Mar 04, 2026 Holi Break 


